
iRun For Students 5K WCU

5K Run

Overall Finish List

April 26, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Tommy Rauch                       Petal  MS             249    60   M       1 Top Fin             24:29.1      7:54/M
      2    Brennan Pitts                     Collins  MS           231    22   M       2 Top Fin             24:34.5      7:55/M
      3    Courtney Brinson                  Hattiesburg  MS       244    23   F       1 Top Fin             26:34.0      8:34/M
      4    Sharon Brinson                    Hattiesburg  MS       243    54   F       2 Top Fin             26:41.3      8:36/M
      5    Jackie Clark                      Hattiesburg  MS       255    52   F       3 Top Fin             27:06.3      8:45/M
      6    Yancey Waltman                    Petal  MS             237    29   M       3 Top Fin             27:18.3      8:48/M
      7    Nicholas Holland                  Hattiesburg  MS       260    23   M       1 21-30               27:49.8      8:58/M
      8    Don Ahshapanek                    Hattiesburg  MS       256    48   M       1 41-50               28:12.4      9:06/M
      9    Paige Phillips                    Hattiesburg  MS       258    47   F       1 41-50               30:16.9      9:46/M
     10    Nafiyah Younes                    Hattiesburg  MS       234    24   F       1 21-30               30:42.4      9:54/M
     11    Graham Boutwell                   Purvis  MS            238    60   M       1 51-99               30:59.3     10:00/M
     12    Beverly Swann                     Columbia  MS          245    64   F       1 51-99               31:39.0     10:13/M
     13    Ashley Roberts                    Petal  MS             261    27   F       2 21-30               31:51.3     10:16/M
     14    Donna Sumrall                     Hattiesburg  MS       229    55   F       2 51-99               32:11.8     10:23/M
     15    Hannah Holland                    Hattiesburg  MS       259    23   F       3 21-30               33:06.5     10:41/M
     16    Willie Brinson                    Hattiesburg  MS       242    61   M       2 51-99               36:42.8     11:50/M
     17    Cassidy Brinson                   Hattiesburg  MS       241    21   F       4 21-30               39:28.4     12:44/M
     18    Amanda Sumrall                    Clinton  MS           236    23   F       5 21-30               40:02.0     12:55/M
     19    Abigail Good                      Hattiesburg  MS       251    22   F       6 21-30               41:05.9     13:15/M
     20    Janelle Good                      Macon  MS             250    47   F       2 41-50               41:07.1     13:16/M
     21    Andrea McSwain                    New Augusta  MS       232    29   F       7 21-30               42:25.2     13:41/M
     22    Roger Swann                       Columbia  MS          246    67   M       3 51-99               45:12.5     14:35/M
     23    Dick Vogel                        Hattiesburg  MS       257    63   M       4 51-99               45:41.4     14:44/M
     24    Big Kahuna Dillon                 Hattiesburg  MS       230    32   M       1 31-40               45:41.6     14:44/M
     25    Natalie Colon                     Prentiss  MS          240    47   F       3 41-50               55:52.6     18:01/M
     26    Donna Smith                       Prentiss  MS          235    43   F       4 41-50               55:55.4     18:02/M
     27    Brandy Edrick                     Hattiesburg  MS       247    25   F       8 21-30               57:26.2     18:32/M
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iRun For Students 5K WCU

5K Run

Age Group Results

April 26, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tommy Rauch                       Petal  MS             249   60        1        24:29.1      7:54/M
       2    Brennan Pitts                     Collins  MS           231   22        2        24:34.5      7:55/M
       3    Yancey Waltman                    Petal  MS             237   29        6        27:18.3      8:48/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Courtney Brinson                  Hattiesburg  MS       244   23        3        26:34.0      8:34/M
       2    Sharon Brinson                    Hattiesburg  MS       243   54        4        26:41.3      8:36/M
       3    Jackie Clark                      Hattiesburg  MS       255   52        5        27:06.3      8:45/M

Male 21 to 30

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Nicholas Holland                  Hattiesburg  MS       260   23        7        27:49.8      8:58/M

Female 21 to 30

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Nafiyah Younes                    Hattiesburg  MS       234   24       10        30:42.4      9:54/M
       2    Ashley Roberts                    Petal  MS             261   27       13        31:51.3     10:16/M
       3    Hannah Holland                    Hattiesburg  MS       259   23       15        33:06.5     10:41/M
       4    Cassidy Brinson                   Hattiesburg  MS       241   21       17        39:28.4     12:44/M
       5    Amanda Sumrall                    Clinton  MS           236   23       18        40:02.0     12:55/M
       6    Abigail Good                      Hattiesburg  MS       251   22       19        41:05.9     13:15/M
       7    Andrea McSwain                    New Augusta  MS       232   29       21        42:25.2     13:41/M
       8    Brandy Edrick                     Hattiesburg  MS       247   25       27        57:26.2     18:32/M

Male 31 to 40

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Big Kahuna Dillon                 Hattiesburg  MS       230   32       24        45:41.6     14:44/M

Male 41 to 50

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Don Ahshapanek                    Hattiesburg  MS       256   48        8        28:12.4      9:06/M

Female 41 to 50

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Paige Phillips                    Hattiesburg  MS       258   47        9        30:16.9      9:46/M
       2    Janelle Good                      Macon  MS             250   47       20        41:07.1     13:16/M
       3    Natalie Colon                     Prentiss  MS          240   47       25        55:52.6     18:01/M
       4    Donna Smith                       Prentiss  MS          235   43       26        55:55.4     18:02/M

Male 51 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Graham Boutwell                   Purvis  MS            238   60       11        30:59.3     10:00/M
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       2    Willie Brinson                    Hattiesburg  MS       242   61       16        36:42.8     11:50/M
       3    Roger Swann                       Columbia  MS          246   67       22        45:12.5     14:35/M
       4    Dick Vogel                        Hattiesburg  MS       257   63       23        45:41.4     14:44/M

Female 51 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Beverly Swann                     Columbia  MS          245   64       12        31:39.0     10:13/M
       2    Donna Sumrall                     Hattiesburg  MS       229   55       14        32:11.8     10:23/M



iRun For Students 5K WCU

Fun Run

Overall Finish List

April 26, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Ella Grace Meaux                  Mobile  AL            226     9   F       1 Top Fin              9:09.0      9:09/M
      2    Aimee Meaux                       Mobile  AL            227    32   F       1  1-99                9:19.8      9:19/M
      3    Buddy Clark                       Hattiesburg  MS       254    51   M       1 Top Fin              9:52.5      9:52/M
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